“HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS
IN SWEDEN AND ITALY”

Thursday September 14th 2017,
Aula Carlo Urbani

Faculty of Medicine and Psychology

Welcome to the meeting:
Prof. M Volpe - Dean of the Faculty of Medicine and Psychology
Prof. G Familiari - President of the Graduate School of Medicine

Program of the Meeting

Chairman Prof. L De Biase (Delegate for International Relations)

09,15-09,45

09,45-10,15

10,15-10,30

10,30-10,45

11,00-13,00

A presentation of the Swedish health system and working life

Italian national health service
Prof. GB Orsi, Full Professor of Public Health

Sant’Andrea Teaching Hospital
Dott. L Sommella — Medical Director

Coffe break

Guided tour of S. Andrea teaching hospital premises
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